NAME

A.G. O'Brien

Allison Ahcan, Consultant
Aramark

Border States

Cannon Technologies
CarQuest

CB Technology

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids
Coles

Dave Berg Consulting
Davis Petroleum
Duncan Co

Figgins Truck & Trailer
Frontier Energy
Graybar

Hawkins

Innovative

Johnson Controls
Johnson, Killen & Seiler
Kaman

L&M

McMaster-Carr
Minnesota Municipal Utilities

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Accounts Payable
September/October 2022
(Meeting Date: 10/26/2022)

AMOUNT NAME
263.53 Nalco Water
292.50 Nextera
9343 Northeast Technical Services
5,457.64 Northland Portables
4,202.40 Polydyne Inc
8.26 Public Utilities
87.50 RMB Environmental Lab
610.00 Rob's Bobcat Service
5,443.98 Sandstroms
87243 SEH
23,000.00 Stuart Irby
4,102.01 Telecologix
1,692.19 Viking Electric
10,844.50 WDIO
4,728.01 Wesco
1,749.07 WTBX
7,313.94 WUSZ-FM
43.20
370.00 Energy Efficiency Rebate:
6,103.80 Jack's Auto Service
323.44 Grace Bible Church
184.94 North Homes
8,742.29
12,504.75

AMOUNT
78.30
616.15
1,245.00
126.75
70,280.17
3,950.55
87.12
6,644.00
217.41
2,283.19
6,186.86
72.50
429.84
3,027.50
5,234.50
480.00
440.00

451.65
1,500.80
2,739.20

205,125.30



